19451	Vol. mgd Page 17274
Re- Assignment of trust deed	D BY BENEFICIARY OR BENEFICIARY'S SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the unders that certain trust deed dated March 11	signed who is the beneficiary or beneficiary's successor in interest under
to Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc	. (indicate which) of the Mortgage Records of Klamath
on March 16 19 87 in back	e Bird, Husband and Wife is the beneficiary recorded
ment/microfilm/reception No, In Book/F	(indicate which) of the Mortfado Passad et Klamath
County, Oregon, and conveying real property in A parcel of land situate in the	n said county described as follows:
East of the Willamette Meridia	h said county described as follows: he SE¼ of Section 9, Township 39 South, Range an, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, s follows:
more particularly described as Commencing at the Northeast	3 follows:
Range 10 East of the Willamett	s follows: orner of the SE4 of Section 9, Township 39, So te Meridian; thence North 89 degrees 55' West
line of said Mallory Drive C.	, set, thence leaving the cent
point of beginning of this day	
North 00 degrees 08' East 288	North 89 degrees 52' West 167.09 feet; thence
of beginning.	orth 89 degrees 52' West 167.09 feet; thence 82 feet; thence East 167.90 feet to the point
hereby grants assigns transforment to	
and wife called	Allen Leroy Bird and Sara Sue Bird, husband assignce, and assignce's heirs, personal representatives, successors and
assigns, all of the beneficial interest in and un therein described or referred to, with the interes	assignee, and assignee's heirs, personal representatives, successors and ider said trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and obligations st thereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue
under said trust deed.	, and fights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue
ficiary's successor in interest under said trust de	d with said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or bene- eed and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein and
now unpaid on the obligations segured to the	, and there of other obligation secured thereby, and that there is
thereon from July 16 10	90 with interest
In construing this instrument and whenever	
ration, it has caused its name to be signed and its	er the context hereof so requires the singular includes the plural. ed has hereunto executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpo- s seal affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by
order of its board of directors.	and a so by an oncer or other person duly authorized to do so by
THRS THE REAL PROPERTY OF	
DATED: August 21 19 90	First Bank of Maryville Successor
	of Pirst Midwest Bank
	Larry Dorney UF.
(If executed by)a corporation, affix corporate seoi)	Vice-President
(If the signer of the above is a carporation, use the form of acknowledgment apposite.)	
STATE OF OREGON,) County of	STATE OF RREAM Missouri)
This instrument was acknowledged before me on	County of Nodaway) ss.
, 19, by	This instrument was acknowledged before me on August 21 1990, by Larry D. Loghry Vice-President
	of First Bank of Maryvilden piess Nonsy Pielo-
SEAT) Notary Public for Oredon	Suser S. Slace Wrochussion 105 11, 105 00, 12, 142
(SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	Notary Public for Origer Missouri
	William () (XI AAD A - WY COMPANY DES DEG 12, 192
My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED	Notary Public for Origon Missouri My commission expires: 12-12-92 (SEAL)
My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY	Notary Public for Origon Missouri My commission expires: 12-12-92 (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.
My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY	Notary Public for Origon MISSOUT1 My commission expires: 12-12-92 (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument
My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY First Bank of Maryville	Notary Public for Origont Missouri My commission expires: 12-12-92 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 28th day of Aug. 19
My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY First Bank of Maryville Assignor to	Notary Public for Origont M15SOUT1 My commission expires: 12-12-92 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 28th day of Aug. Aug. 19-90, at 4:39
My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY First Bank of Maryville	Notary Public for Origont Missouri Notary Public for Origont Missouri My commission expires: 12-12-92 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Sss. I certify that the within instrument Was received for record on the 28th.day of Aug., 19-90, at 4:39
My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY First Bank of Maryville Assignor to Allen L. & Sara S. Bird Assignee	Notary Public for Origont Mission expires: 12-12-92 Notary Public for Origont Mission expires: 12-12-92 My commission expires: 12-12-92 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument Was received for record on the 28th.day of Aug., 19-90, at 4:39o'clock RM., and recorded in book/reel/volume No
My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY First Bank of Maryville Assignor to	Notary Public for Origont Mission expires: 12-12-92 Notary Public for Origont Mission expires: 12-12-92 My commission expires: 12-12-92 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument Was received for record on the 28th.day of Aug. ss. I convrt use this space, integraved por recording o'clock RM., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. 19.90, or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED. Record of Mortgages of said County.
My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY First Bank of Maryville Assignor to Llen L. & Sara S. Bird Assignee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO r. & Mrs. Allen L. Bird	Notary Public for Origont Mission expires: 12-12-92 Notary Public for Origont Mission expires: 12-12-92 My commission expires: 12-12-92 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument Was received for record on the 28th.day of Aug., 19.90, at 4:39o'clock RM., and recorded in book/reel/volume No
My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY First Bank of Maryville Assignor to Allen L. & Sara S. Bird Assignee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO C. & Mrs. Allen L. Bird t. 3, Box 95	Notary Public for Origont Mission expires: 12-12-92 My commission expires: 12-12-92 STATE OF OREGON, County of
My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY First Bank of Maryville Assignor to Allen L. & Sara S. Bird Assignee	Notary Public for Origon Mission expires: 12-12-92 My commission expires: 12-12-92 STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath

E